
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1992; Party Role= Grantor; Name= STATESMAN
MORTGAGE CO;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199206220001
18781

06/22/1992
01:19:37

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

199206220001
18791

06/22/1992
01:19:38

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

199206220001
18801

06/22/1992
01:19:39

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

199204150000
45641

04/15/1992
12:11:37

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
HOME MORT

199206220001
18771

06/22/1992
01:19:36

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

199206220001
18761

06/22/1992
01:19:33

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

199206220001
18811

06/22/1992
01:19:40

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

199206220001
18821

06/22/1992
01:19:41

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

199206220001
18831

06/22/1992
01:19:42

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

199206220001
18841

06/22/1992
01:19:43

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

199206220001
18851

06/22/1992
01:19:44

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

199206220001
18881

06/22/1992
01:19:47

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

199206220001
18861

06/22/1992
01:19:45

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

199206220001
18871

06/22/1992
01:19:46

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC



199206220001
18891

06/22/1992
01:19:47

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

199206220001
18901

06/22/1992
01:19:48

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

199206220001
18911

06/22/1992
01:19:50

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

199208170001
72781

08/17/1992
03:24:50

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERRILL
LYNCH
CREDIT CORP

4 93 Book:4 Pg:93


