Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1992; Party Role= Grantor; Name= STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199206220001 18781	06/22/1992 01:19:37	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAS MORTGAGE SERVICING INC						
199206220001 18791	06/22/1992 01:19:38	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAS MORTGAGE SERVICING INC						
199206220001 18801	06/22/1992 01:19:39	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAS MORTGAGE SERVICING INC						
199204150000 45641	04/15/1992 12:11:37	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL HOME MORT						
199206220001 18771	06/22/1992 01:19:36	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAS MORTGAGE SERVICING INC						
199206220001 18761	06/22/1992 01:19:33	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAS MORTGAGE SERVICING INC						
199206220001 18811	06/22/1992 01:19:40	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAS MORTGAGE SERVICING INC						
199206220001 18821	06/22/1992 01:19:41	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAS MORTGAGE SERVICING INC						
199206220001 18831	06/22/1992 01:19:42	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAS MORTGAGE SERVICING INC						
199206220001 18841	06/22/1992 01:19:43	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAS MORTGAGE SERVICING INC						
199206220001 18851	06/22/1992 01:19:44	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAS MORTGAGE SERVICING INC						
199206220001 18881	06/22/1992 01:19:47	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAS MORTGAGE SERVICING INC						
199206220001 18861	06/22/1992 01:19:45	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAS MORTGAGE SERVICING INC						
199206220001 18871	06/22/1992 01:19:46	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAS MORTGAGE SERVICING INC						

06/22/1992 01:19:47	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAS MORTGAGE SERVICING INC				
06/22/1992 01:19:48	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor		AMERICAS MORTGAGE SERVICING INC				
06/22/1992 01:19:50	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAS MORTGAGE SERVICING INC				
08/17/1992 03:24:50	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERRILL LYNCH CREDIT CORP		4	93	Book:4 Pg:93